TSV Salzgitter - Rekordliste

aktueller Stand:

Einzel:

Kategorie Pkt. gespielt von Verein ges

Damen 18 Schewe, Tanja TSV Salzgitter 25.1
18 Warnecke, Nicole SV Oly. Braunschweig 07.
18 Warnecke, Nicole SV Oly. Braunschweig 03.1
18 Rudolph, Sabine BGC Wolfsburg 28.1
18 ten Voorde, Bianca SVO Braunschweig 27 .1
18 Warnecke,Nicole MC Cuxhaven 25.1

Herren 18 Doppner, Wolfgang TSV Salzgitter 19.
18 Busche, Philipp MGC Gottingen 13.
18 Kiritsch, Burkhard SV Oly. Braunschweig 13.
18 GlaRner, Thomas BGC Northeim 10.1
18 GroR, Eckhard TSV Salzgitter 08.
18 Dzendballa, Bernd MGC Westhofen 25.
18 Rietz, Jurgen Niendorfer MC 25.
18 Wiltafsky, Stefan Niendorfer MC 25.
18 Hoffmann, Carsten MGC Goéttingen 16.1
18 Klaus, Peter KGC Ménchengladbach 16.1
18 GroR, Eckhard TSV Salzgitter 15.1
18 Lower, Herbert MGC Kassel 15.1
18 Meyer, Hans - Joachim SV Oly. Braunschweig 15.1
18 Riemann, Carsten MGC Géttingen 15.1
18 Spohr, Volker MGC Géttingen 15.1
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 29.1
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 06.
18 GroR, Eckhard BGC Salto Vienenburg 22.
18 Kelch, Benjamin TSV Salzgitter 03.1
18 Bothmann, Patrick 1. BGC Letter 03.
18 Riemann, Michael SV Oly. Braunschweig 07.
18 Bothmann, Patrick MGC Goéttingen 07.
18 Nowsky, Peter MGC Goéttingen 07.
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Hesse, Andreas TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Ohm, H. - P. TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Willnus, Bjorn 1. BGC Celle 04.1
18 Fiege, Ralf MGC Kassel 03.
18 Kuhn, Andre MGC Géttingen 05.1
18 Bily, Frank TSV Salzgitter 17.1
18 Hesse, Andreas TSV Salzgitter 24 |
18 Hesse, Andreas TSV Salzgitter 16.1
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 16.1
18 Hopfner, Carsten MGC Géttimgem 16.1
18 Badtke, Gerhard BGC Bremen 14.1
18 Hesse, Meik TSV Salzgitter 28.
18 W.ietz, Florian Niendorfer MC 28.
18 Busche, Philipp MGC Gottingen 28.1
18 Hesse, Andreas TSV Salzgitter 09.
18 Zimmermann, Christian MGC Géttingen 09.1



Seniorinnen |

Senioren |

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Spandau, Christian
Bily, Frank
Spandau, Christian
Duensing, Jurgen
Ermel, Lutz
Bldenbender, Markus
Bily, Frank
Burghardt, Ingo
Spandau, Christian
Spandau, Christian
Braun, Wolfram
Paulsen, Achim
Heydt, Lars

Heydt, Lars
Diekert, Marcus
Schacht, Jens
Wiltafsky, Stefan
Fellenberg, Torsten
Kirpal, Stefan
Spandau, Christian
Spandau, Christian
Hanke, Sven
Otten, Dirk

Arendt, Christian
Spandau, Christian
Spandau, Christian
Kempa, Norbert
Otten, Dirk

Lemke, Rene
Below,Gerrit
Stegemann,Ralf
Somnitz,Christian
Wittek,Peter
Otten,Dirk
Otten,Dirk
Spandau,Christian
Diekert,Marcus
Born, Borris

Otten, Dirk

Otten, Dirk

Below, Marvin
Kleiner, Tristan

Rudolph, Sabine

Knesebeck v. d., Ingo
Nebus, Jurgen
Busche, Philip
Schmurdy, Axel
Kempa,Norbert
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Kasburg,Detlef
Busche,Philipp
Rathje, Udo
Busche, Philipp
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BGSV Cobra Harrislee
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
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1.BGC Celle
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MC Flora ElImshorn
TSV Salzgitter
1.MGC Peine
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MGC Olympia Kiel
MGC Olympia Kiel
MC Move Cuxhaven
MC Move Cuxhaven
SVO 92 Braunschweig
TSV Salzgitter

TSV Salzgitter

TSV Salzgitter
Preetzer TSV
Niendorfer MC
TSV Salzgitter

TSV Salzgitter
MGC Olympia Kiel
BGC Wolfsburg

1.BGC Wolfsburg

MGC Gottingen
BGC Goslar

SVO Braunschweig
1. BGC Celle
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SVO Braunschweig
Niendorfer MC
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18 Otten, Dirk TSV Salzgitter 31.
18 Spandau, Christian TSV Salzgitter 19.1
18 Clasen, Tim BGC Wolfsburg
Seniorinnen Il 20 Lower, Eva MGC Kassel 17.1
20 Wolf, Renate BGC Northeim 19.1
20 Minuth, Hanna 1. BGC Wolfsburg 07.1
Senioren Il 18 Wieck, Herbert BGC Bad Nenndorf 13.1
Senioren |l 18 Meyer, Hans-Joachim SVO Braunschweig 23.1
weibliche Jugend 19 Willenbockel, Anke 1. MGC Peine 07.
mannliche Jugend 18 Lux, Raimund MGC Einbeck 13.1
18 Bottcher, Steven MGC Einbeck 01.
18 Stille, Kris Niendorfer MC 28.
18 Lemke, Andre MGC Olympia Kiel 28.
18 Berge, Christian TSV Salzgitter 09.
18 Klosek, Daniel TSV Salzgitter 27.
18 Pooschke, Mirko TSV Salzgitter 22.1
18 Fricke, Rene TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Kleiner, Lennart 1.BGC Celle 12.1
18 Willnus, Marco 1.MGC Géttingen 25.1
Schiilerinnen 18 Berge, Corinna TSV Salzgitter 06.1
Schiiler 18 Harth, Bastian TSV Salzgitter 221
18 Harth, Bastian TSV Salzgitter 13.1
18 Waleska, Marcel MGC Géttingen 11.1
Mannschaft:
Kategorie Pkt. Verein ges
Damen 60 TSV Salzgitter 13.
60 1. MGC Peine 04.
Herren 117 TSV Salzgitter 13.1
Senioren 61 SV Oly. 92 Braunschweig 05.1
Jugend 61 TSV Salzgitter 06.
61 MC Move Sahlenburg 06.1
Schiiler 56 TSV Salzgitter 13.



